Website Order Form - Autumn / Winter 2025

A 10% discount is applicable on all purchases of any combination of 12 bottles or more

Curly Flat 750ml

2023 Curly Flat Pinot Noir
2023 Curly Flat Western Pinot Noir
2023 Curly Flat Central Pinot Noir
2023 Curly Flat Chardonnay
2019 Curly Flat Macedon Sparkling
2022 Curly Flat Pinot Noir
2023 Curly Flat Neogene Pinot Noir
2023 Curly Flat White Pinot
2024 Curly Flat Pinot Gris

Curly Flat Half Bottles (375ml)
2023 Curly Flat Pinot Noir
2023 Curly Flat Chardonnay
2021 Curly Flat Chardonnay
2020 Curly Flat Chardonnay

Curly Flat Magnums (1500ml)
2023 Curly Flat Pinot Noir
2022 Curly Flat Pinot Noir
2021 Curly Flat Pinot Noir
2020 Curly Flat Pinot Noir
2023 Curly Flat Chardonnay

Price until 31 May

Bottle

$69
$69
$69
$54
$70
$67
$44
$32
$32

$38
$30
$30
$30

$165
$170
$175
$180
$140

No freight charge for orders of $400 or more. For orders of less than

$400, freight charge for all states is $15. Please note NT freight charge

is $25 per case.

Name:

Card Number:

Case of 6 Dozen

$414
$414
$414
$324
$420
$402
$264
$192
$192

$228
$180
$180
$180

$828
$828
$828
$648
$840
$804
$528
$384
$384

$456
$360
$360
$360

Qty

Subtotal $

10% discount for 12 or

more bottles

Freight $

Total $

-$

$

Visa MasterCard American Express If you prefer not provide CC details via this form, please call us on 03 5429 1956

Expiry: CVv: Signature:

Telephone: Email:

Billing Address:
Delivery Address:

Delivery Instructions:

Please leave instructions regarding where to leave the wine if there is nobody in attendance at time of delivery.



