## Website Order Form - Autumn / Winter 2025

## A 10% discount is applicable on all purchases of any combination of 12 bottles or more

Curly Fla	applicable on all purchases of	Bottle	Case of 6	Dozen	Qty	\$
•	t (OVIIII				Qty	φ
2023 Curly Flat Pinot Noir		\$69	\$414	\$828		
2023 Curly Flat Western Pinot Noir		\$69	\$414	\$828		
2023 Curly Flat Central Pinot Noir			\$414	\$828		
2023 Curly Flat Chardonnay		\$54	\$324	\$648		
2019 Curly Flat Macedon Sparkling		\$70	\$420	\$840		
2022 Curly Flat Pinot Noir Price until 31 May		\$67	\$402	\$804		
2023 Curly Flat Neogene Pinot	Noir	\$44	\$264	\$528		
2023 Curly Flat White Pinot			\$192	\$384		
2024 Curly Flat Pinot Gris			\$192	\$384		
Curly Flat Half E	Bottles (375ml)					
2023 Curly Flat Pinot Noir		\$38	\$228	\$456		
2023 Curly Flat Chardonnay		\$30	\$180	\$360		
2021 Curly Flat Chardonnay			\$180	\$360		
2020 Curly Flat Chardonnay		\$30	\$180	\$360		
Curly Flat <mark>Magn</mark>	ums (1500ml)					
2023 Curly Flat Pinot Noir		\$165				
2022 Curly Flat Pinot Noir		\$170				
2021 Curly Flat Pinot Noir		\$175				
2020 Curly Flat Pinot Noir		\$180				
2023 Curly Flat Chardonnay		\$140				
				(	Subtotal	\$
No freight charge for orders of \$400 or more. For orders of less than  \$400 freight charge for all states is \$15. Please note NT freight charge  more bottles					-\$	
\$400, freight charge for all states is \$15. Please note NT freight charge $\frac{r}{r}$ is \$25 per case.					\$	
, <b>r</b>					Freight	
Name: Total					\$	
Card Number:		o tartest	11 * 6 1 .	11	00 540	0.1056
Visa MasterCard American Exp		C detalls via	uus iorm, pie	ase call us	on 05 542	a 1aoo
Expiry: CVV:	Signature:					
m 1 1	T •1					

Telephone: Email:

Billing Address:

**Delivery Address:** 

**Delivery Instructions:** 

Please leave instructions regarding where to leave the wine if there is nobody in attendance at time of delivery.